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ALAPPUZHA
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ERNAKULAM
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ALAPPUZHA
ALAPPUZHA
ALAPPUZHA
ERNAKULAM
ERNAKULAM
ERNAKULAM
ERNAKULAM
ERNAKULAM
ERNAKULAM
IDUKKI
IDUKKI
IDUKKI
KANNUR
KANNUR
KANNUR
KANNUR
KANNUR
KASARAGOD
KASARAGOD
KASARAGOD
KOLLAM
KOLLAM
KOLLAM
KOTTAYAM
KOTTAYAM
KOTTAYAM
KOTTAYAM
KOTTAYAM
KOTTAYAM
KOZHIKODE

MALAPPURAM
MALAPPURAM
MALAPPURAM

PALAKKAD
PALAKKAD
PALAKKAD
PALAKKAD

PATHANAMTHITTA

THRISSUR
THRISSUR

LITTLE KITE'S Additional Unit allotment

Code
34005
46067
35035
26008
46037
34002
36061
35053
25063
26072
28035
26012
25086
26070
29065
30008
29047
13022
13015
13085
13020
13033
12066
11042
12004
41026
40024
39058
45019
45005
31063
32039
33071
33085
17002
18502
18138
18006
20031
20010
20063
21027
37055
24019
23050

School
GHS Aroor
GHS Kodupunna
SNDP HS Mahadevikad
SMHS Cherai
NSSHSS KAVALAM
GRFTHANDVHSSARTHUNKAL
H S EDAPPON
NSS GHS KARUVATTA
NSSHS PARAKADAVU
GOVT.GIRLS HS TRIPUNITHURA
IYPE MEMORIAL HS KALOOR
SANTA CRUZ HS FORT KOCHI
MGMHSS PUTHENCRUZ
Govt.Boys HS Tripunithura
GHS MANNAMKANDAM
GHSS DEVIKULAM
GHS KALLARKUTTY
GOVT.HIGH SCHOOL PUZHATHI
GOVT. H S S MUZHAPPILANGAD
GHSS KADANNAPPALLY
CHMKSGHSS VALAPATTANAM
GBVHSS MADAYI
CHMK S GHSS PERUMBATTA
GHSS ADHUR
GHSS HOSDURG
UPPOODU MMH S S EAST KALLADA
V HS S MANJAPPARA
KARUVAMALA H.S. IVERUKALA
GOVT VHSS FOR GIRLS PERUVA
GOVT HS TV PURAM
S.V N.S.S HIGH SCHOOL EDANAD
N.S.S GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KARUKACHAL
ST THOMAS HS SOUTH PAMPADY
GHS Karipoothitta
G G HS S KALLAI
MODEL TECHNICAL HS VAZHAKKAD
GHSS CHULLIKKODE
GHSS THADATHILPARAMBA
NSS HS VENGASSERY
GOHSS PATTAMBI
GHS VILAYUR
GBHS NEMMARA
ST. MARY'S VHSS VALIYAKUNNAM
A. M. H. S CHEMMANUR
G MHS S NADAVARAMBA

Seats
allotted

18
19
28
24
20
23
30
24
28
46
31
33
60
34
16
24
24
31
26
42
35
37
23
22
51
23
32
39
32
27
27
27
26
17
22
21
25
44
26
57
69
107
20
23
34
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THRISSUR
THRISSUR
THRISSUR
THRISSUR
TRIVANDRUM
WAYANAD

PALAKKAD
PALAKKAD
KOZHIKODE
KOLLAM
KOLLAM
KOLLAM
KOLLAM

24010 GOVT. H. S THAYYOOR
22083 G.H.S.S.VILLADAM
22007 J.P.E. H. S. KOORKANCHERY
24053 H. S. THIRUVALAYANNUR
43055 NS5 HSS PALKULANGARA
15072 GHS MATHAMANGALAM

2" Batch Allotment
20047 H.S. ANANGANADI
20024 T.R.K.H. S.SVANIYAMKULAM
47029 GHSS POONOOR
41098 KARUNAGAPPALLY GOVT.-HSS
41068 VIMALA HRIDHAYA GIRLS H.5.5. KOLLAM
41031 KARUNAGAPPALLYBHSS
39035 G.H.S.SPUTHUR
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20
27
45
24
22
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